AR KT
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2021/03/25
ARG IETHE L bR 2 —%
Mg BPA BIEEL SRR |7 | W R — )L (R | 257 IR | DR | B | B R | e
JEiA gARZEE PHEEE 1 1840 | 1 [1930 | 1 |[18.05| 1 |16.85 | 1 | 72.60 |—~
247, VN HIERE 2 1725 | 2 | 1745 | 2 [15.20 | 2 |14.05 | 3 | 63.95 |8.65
3z BN W 1 16.90 | 3 [15.65 | 3 [15.15 | 3 |15.65 | 2 | 63.35 |0.60
A Brek (AR 2 13.80 | 13 | 14.75 | 5 [12.95 | 12 | 13.60 | 4 | 55.10 |8.25
5fiL B2 A7y A /AR 2 1480 | 7 [13.60 | 9 |14.45 | 4 |12.00 | 7 | 54.85 |0.25
6117 PlFE R EFRT 1 13.90 | 12 [ 15.25 | 4 [13.20 | 10 | 12.05 | 6 | 54.40 |0.45
(A B HEEE  WIERHTE 2 14.85 | 5 [ 12.70 | 11 | 12.20 | 16 | 13.40 | 5 | 53.15 |1.25
8{ir BRIRVFn PHEE ) 1485 | 5 |13.45 | 10 | 14.45 | 4 |10.35 | 16 | 53.10 |0.05
9fir WA PEB AR 2 14.10 | 10 | 14.10 | 8 |12.80 | 13 | 11.80 | 8 | 52.80 |0.30
1047 gARTbF  IBHEEA 2 14.80 | 7 | 14.50 | 6 |12.40 | 15| 10.75 | 13 | 52.45 |0.35
1147 Ve nd @ 2 13.95 | 11 [ 12.30 | 14 | 1440 | 7 | 10.65 | 14 | 51.30 |1.15
1231 HEAZE [ RE 2 12.45 | 18 | 14.25 | 7 |12.50 | 14 | 11.30 | 10 | 50.50 |0.80
13f% INHLEAEE FrAR v 2 14.50 | 9 |12.20 | 17 | 13.55 | 9 | 9.75 | 19| 50.00 |0.50
WAL | AT ARET) R ART 2 11.35 | 21 | 12.05 | 18 | 14.45 | 4 | 11.80 | 8 | 49.65 |0.35
1567 | AEETE  ArETFELF 1 12.65 | 17 | 12.25 | 15 | 13.00 | 11 | 11.30 | 10 | 49.20 |0.45
16fi1 PEEHY  ElE 2 14.95 | 4 |12.00 | 20 | 11.50 | 19 | 10.00 | 18 | 48.45 |0.75
17hL ROTSEN [k 1 13.30 | 15 | 12.50 | 12 | 11.85 | 17 | 9.55 | 20 | 47.20 |1.25
181 BHmE |[EHE 1 12.20 | 19 | 12.05 | 18 | 11.55 | 18 | 10.40 | 15 | 46.20 |1.00
1907 KREFHE WK 2 13.10 | 16 | 12.25 | 15 | 10.55 | 21 | 10.10 | 17 | 46.00 |0.20
200 | FHEEDR |2l 2 13.75 | 14 | 9.25 |22 | 13.80 | 8 | 9.05 | 21 | 45.85 |0.15
2141 BAEER  HEA(E S B 1 10.65 | 22 | 12.50 | 12 | 10.05 | 22 | 10.90 | 12 | 44.10 |1.75
2207 | TEERA{E HEEZFEZT 2 12.00 | 20 | 11.35 | 21 | 11.05 | 20 | 8.95 |22 | 43.35 |0.75
2301 WNH/NE AR 1 8.25 | 23] 7.05 [ 23| 9.60 |23 | 8.00 |23 | 32.90 |10.45

BHE /Qﬂx 5.
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